



# C\_S4FCF\_1909<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Application Associate - Central Finance in SAP S/4HANA

**Pass SAP C\_S4FCF\_1909 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.pass4itsure.com/c\\_s4fcf\\_1909.html](https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_s4fcf_1909.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





#### QUESTION 1

Can the Global Accounting Hierarchy be set as time-dependent? Determine whether this statement is true or false.

- A. True
- B. False

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 2

Company needs to load external data from a flat file into SAP HANA. How can you do this?

- A. SAP HANA Direct Extractor Connection (DXC)
- B. SAP HANA SQL Import statement
- C. SAP BusinessObjects Data Services
- D. SAP System Landscape Transformation (SLT)

Correct Answer: BC

---

#### QUESTION 3

- A. SAP Landscape Transformation (SLT)
- B. SAP Landscape Directory (SLD)
- C. SAP Direct Extractor Connection (DXC)
- D. SAP BusinessObjects Data Services

Correct Answer: CD

---

#### QUESTION 4

In a calculation view you define a calculated column and set the Calculate Before Aggregation flag. Which of the following activities is mandatory to activate the view?

- A. Mark the column as hidden
- B. Set the column type to Attribute
- C. Add a new aggregation node
- D. Select the aggregation type



Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 5

The customers and vendors balances of the previous year are carried forward to the new year, but you did NOT perform the SAPF010 program (Carry Forward Receivables/Payables) manually in accounts receivable or accounts payable. Why do you NOT need to execute this program?

- A. Because balance carryforward was performed for the leading ledger in general ledger.
- B. Because balance carryforward was carried out by the Reconcile Universal Journal Entry transaction since the reconciliation displayed NO error.
- C. Because balance carryforward was performed automatically due to postings to the subledgers in the new year.
- D. Because balance carryforward was performed automatically when closing the previous year.

Correct Answer: A

[C\\_S4FCF\\_1909 PDF Dumps](#)

[C\\_S4FCF\\_1909 VCE Dumps](#)

[C\\_S4FCF\\_1909 Study Guide](#)